

ITEM NO.109

COURT NO.5

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 7198-7199/2022

SUJATA SINGH & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DIVISIONAL MANAGER NATIONAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 09-05-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mahfooz Ahsan Nazki, AOR
Mr. Polanki Gowtham, Adv.
Ms. Rajeswari Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Meeran Maqbool, Adv.
Ms. Archita Nigam, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishek Gola, Adv.
Mr. Viresh B. Saharya, AOR
Mr. Akshat Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Jain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 24.07.2024.

(RAJNI MUKHI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR